
Zagreb Open - Zagreb, HR - Feb 2026

Seniors WW - 55 kg

Draw n° Team Name
Weight

I

Weight

II

Medical

Control
*Athlete Signature

CAN Karla Lorena GODINEZ GONZALEZ        

IND Jyoti JYOTI        

JPN Nagisa HARADA        

ROU Beatrice Ionela FERENT        

TUR Tuba DEMIR        

USA Amani Emma JONES        

USA Areana Louise VILLAESCUSA        

USA Jacarra Gwenisha WINCHESTER        

UWW Ekaterina VERBINA        

Number of participants  9

 

Signatures

Doctor Referees Weigh-in Supervisor Technical Delegate

       

 

*By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW Constitution, its Regulations

and directives

67377

63893

66854

33083

75763

76221

20800

27476

47698

Arena version 1.6.0.1


