

Zagreb Open - Zagreb, HR - Feb 2026
Seniors WW - 55 kg

Draw n°	Team	Name	Weight I	Weight II	Medical Control	*Athlete Signature
	CAN	Karla Lorena GODINEZ GONZALEZ 67377				
	IND	Jyoti JYOTI 63893				
	JPN	Nagisa HARADA 66854				
	ROU	Beatrice Ionela FERENT 33083				
	TUR	Tuba DEMIR 75763				
	USA	Amani Emma JONES 76221				
	USA	Areana Louise VILLAESCUSA 20800				
	USA	Jacarra Gwenisha WINCHESTER 27476				
	UWW	Ekaterina VERBINA 47698				
Number of participants						9

Signatures

Doctor	Referees	Weigh-in Supervisor	Technical Delegate

***By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW Constitution, its Regulations and directives**